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Competitor(s)

Kirsten Reder
Myrika McDonald
Tessa Jones
Marielle Timmins
Morgan Reid
Nicole Yung
Jessica Timmins
Devon Bean
Megan Maundrell
Brielle Short

Lynne Henderson-Drake

Date:

11-Feb-2013

2013 Vancouver Island Region Championships

Victoria, BC

Feb. 8, 2013 to Feb. 10, 2013

Silver Women (Elements) Free Program

Seament Placement

Club

Racquet Club of Victoria FSC
Racquet Club of Victoria FSC
Racquet Club of Victoria FSC
Oak Bay Figure Skating Club
Oak Bay Figure Skating Club
Racquet Club of Victoria FSC
Oak Bay Figure Skating Club
Oak Bay Figure Skating Club
Saanich Skating Club of Victoria
Saanich Skating Club of Victoria

Section

BC/YT
BC/YT
BC/YT
BC/YT
BC/YT
BC/YT
BC/YT
BC/YT
BC/YT
BC/YT

8:40:10PM

7.87
7.67
7.10
5.90
5.60
5.60
5.40
5.03




