Victoria, BC

Feb. 8, 2013 to Feb. 10, 2013

Silver Women (Elements) Free Program

<u>Segment Placement</u>

<u>Rank</u>	Competitor(s)	Club	Section	<u>Points</u>
1	Kirsten Reder	Racquet Club of Victoria FSC	BC/YT	7.87
2	Myrika McDonald	Racquet Club of Victoria FSC	BC/YT	7.67
3	Tessa Jones	Racquet Club of Victoria FSC	BC/YT	7.10
4	Marielle Timmins	Oak Bay Figure Skating Club	BC/YT	5.90
5	Morgan Reid	Oak Bay Figure Skating Club	BC/YT	5.60
5	Nicole Yung	Racquet Club of Victoria FSC	BC/YT	5.60
7	Jessica Timmins	Oak Bay Figure Skating Club	BC/YT	5.40
8	Devon Bean	Oak Bay Figure Skating Club	BC/YT	5.03
WD	Megan Maundrell	Saanich Skating Club of Victoria	BC/YT	
WD	Brielle Short	Saanich Skating Club of Victoria	BC/YT	

Lynne Henderson-Drake

Date: 11-Feb-2013

8:40:10PM



